
65TOTAL DEMAND NO.  8180.91 1661.13 7046.16 1783.70 9072.17 10855.878707.299842.04
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2013 - 2014Detailed Heads

(Rs. in lakhs)

(ANIMAL HUSBANDRY AND VETERINARY SERVICES)DEMAND NO.

1661.133324.35 4793.351469.00

65

Salaries 1479.28837.27 1204.16 1479.28 1204.16 1502.00 1228.01 2730.012683.442683.441211.3201 2048.59
Wages 0.223.21 5.80 0.22 5.80 0.50 6.80 7.306.026.020.1702 3.38
Overtime Allowance 0.15 0.40 0.15 0.40 0.15 0.40 0.550.550.550.02  -- 03 0.02
Domestic travel expenses 2.653.40 9.10 2.65 9.10 2.65 9.60 12.2511.7511.750.5211 3.92
Office expenses 17.9066.13 114.94 17.90 125.17 17.90 117.43 135.33143.07132.8416.4913 82.62
Rents, Rates, Taxes 6.505.06 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 12.5012.5012.505.2814 10.34
Supplies and Materials 2.30346.98 689.76 2.30 688.01 1.87 698.76 700.63690.31692.06 -- 21 346.98
POL 2.000.49 0.50 2.00 0.50 2.00 0.50 2.502.502.501.2024 1.69
Advertising and Publicity 8.78 19.14 19.14 18.14 18.1419.1419.14 --  --  --  -- 26 8.78
Minor Works 15.70 53.40 111.67 60.40 60.40111.6753.40 --  --  --  -- 27 15.70
Professional Services 0.0323.98 0.51 0.03 0.51 0.03 8.00 8.030.540.54 -- 28 23.98
Grant-in-aid 150.00300.00 180.37 150.00 180.37 250.00 910.37 1160.37330.37330.37234.0031 534.00
Subsidies 1481.63 5210.34 4110.34 5603.90 5603.904110.345210.34 --  --  --  -- 33 1481.63
Scholarships/Stipend 0.1017.86 17.50 0.10 17.50 0.10 8.50 8.6017.6017.60 -- 34 17.86
Other charges 18.74 330.99 329.49 129.36 129.36329.49330.99 --  --  --  -- 50 18.74
Motor vehicles 17.00 23.00 23.00 21.00 21.0023.0023.00 --  --  --  -- 51 17.00
Major Works 178.12 315.00 215.00 245.00 245.00215.00315.00 --  --  --  -- 53 178.12


